

GEORGE HAMMOND AWARD

Est. 2018

Nomination Form

Please print clearly.

The George Hammond Award was created by the Pikes Peak Habitat for Humanity (PPHFH) Board of Directors in April 2018 to honor the legacy, extraordinary service and outstanding contributions of longtime volunteer George Hammond.

The George Hammond Award honors individuals who, through their tireless service to PPHFH, have exhibited qualities of leadership, an unwavering belief in Habitat's ministry, as well as demonstrated a deep devotion and passion to serve the community and people of El Paso County, Colorado.

A recipient of the George Hammond Award is a volunteer who truly is noteworthy for their constant contributions to the mission of PPHFH - a constant supporter, a constant advocate and, most importantly, a constant leader.

A PPHFH volunteer and staff member, who are both respectively currently volunteering or employed in good standing, may jointly nominate a fellow volunteer who is also current and in good standing with the affiliate (recently deceased volunteers included) for consideration for the George Hammond Award.

This nomination form must be received at the PPHFH Business Office (2802 N. Prospect St, Colorado Springs, CO 80907) by 4:00 PM Monday, March 16th, 2020. If the nomination form is mailed, then the envelope must be postmarked at the latest by Thursday, March 12th, 2020. Adhering to these dates will ensure that the nomination form is reviewed. Any form received after the deadlines will not be considered.

Nominee's Name:			
Home address:			
City:	State:	Zip code:	
Email:			
Home phone:		Mobile phone:	

In what capacity does the nominee currently/formerly serve PPHFH (Board of Directors, Committee(s), Construction/repairs, ReStore, other), and for how many years (list the time period):
Why do you believe the nominee is worthy of the George Hammond Award (please see PPHFH website for description):
What noteworthy service and exceptional character traits does the nominee have?

Provide information covering the nominee's standing in the community, citing activities in which he/she is most active in business, professional, civic, religious, educational, veterans, and other non-Habitat areas.

Organization	Positions Held	Years Served	Accomplishments

Mission: Seeking to put God's love into action, Pikes Peak Habitat for Humanity brings people together to build homes, communities and hope.

Vision: A world where everyone has a decent place to live.

We confirm that the nominee lives and believes in the mission and vision of Pikes Peak Habitat for Humanity.

Confirmation by persons submitting no	omination:	
(Volunteer's printed name)		
Volunteer position:		
(signature)		
Home phone:	_	Mobile phone:
Email:		
(Employee's printed name)		
Employee title/position:		
(signature)		
Work phone:	_ Ext.:	Mobile phone:
Email:		

Thank you for submitting this nomination form for the George Hammond Award. It is requested that the person that you are nominating is <u>NOT</u> made aware of your nomination to avoid any hard feelings should the application not be considered as suitable.

GHB2_2/20